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Leader

T4

21

KARGINOV ANDREY (RUS)
LEONOV IGOR (RUS)
MOKEEV ANDREY (RUS)

KAMAZ 43509

03h33m42s

T4/2

2/2

VIAZOVICH SIARHEI (BLR)
ZAPAROSHCHANKA ANTON (BLR)
HARANIN PAVEL (BLR)

MAZ 6440RR

03h37m01s

+03m19s

T4/3

2/3

NIKOLAEV EDUARD (RUS)
IAKOVLEV EVGENII (RUS)
RYBAKOV VLADIMIR (RUS)

KAMAZ 43509

03h43m06s

+09m24s

T4/4

2/4

LOPRAIS ALES (CZE)
ALKENDI KHALID (ARE)
POKORA PETR (CZE)

PRAGA V4S DKR

03h43m24s

+09m42s

T4/5

2/5

HUZINK GERT (NLD)
BUURSEN ROB (NLD)
ROESINK MARTIN (NLD)

RENAULT C460 HYBRID
EDITION

03h43m40s

+09m58s

T4/6

2/6

SOTNIKOV DMITRY (RUS)
AKHMADEEV RUSLAN (RUS)
AKHMETZIANOV ILGIZ (RUS)

KAMAZ 43509

03h43m49s

+10m07s

T4/7

217

VISHNEUSKI ALIAKSEI (BLR)
NOVIKAU MAKSIM (BLR)
NEVIAROVICH ANDREI (BLR)

MAZ 5309RR

03h44m47s

+11m05s

T4/8

2/8

SHIBALOV ANTON (RUS)
NIKITIN DMITRII (RUS)
TATARINOV IVAN (RUS)

KAMAZ 43509

03h45m11s

+11m29s

T4/9

2/9

SOLTYS MARTIN (CZE)
SCHOVANEK DAVID (CZE)
SIKOLA TOMAS (CZE)

TATRA PHOENIX

03h47m17s

+13m35s

T4/10

2/10

VAN KASTEREN JANUS (NLD)
RODEWALD DAREK (POL)
SNIJDERS MARCEL (NLD)

IVECO POWESTAR

03h47m22s

+13m40s

T4/11

2/1

VASILEVSKI ALEKSANDR (BLR)
VIKHRENKA DZMITRY (BLR)
MURYLEV VITALI (BLR)

MAZ 5309RR

03h48m27s

+14m45s

T4/12

2/12

DE BAAR PASCAL (NLD)
VAN DER VAET JAN (BEL)
SLOOTJES STEFAN (NLD)

RENAULT K520

03h49m22s

+15m40s

T4/13

2/13

GARROUSTE PATRICE (FRA)
GOSPODARCZYK SZYMON (POL)
VOJKOVSKY PETR (CZE)

TATRA JAMAL

03h54m10s

+20m28s

T4/14

2/14

MACIK MARTIN (CZE)
TOMASEK FRANTISEK (CZE)
SVANDA DAVID (CZE)

IVECO POWERSTAR

03h56m52s

+23m10s

T4/15

2/15

LLOVERA ALBERT (AND)
TORRES MARC (ESP)
MARCO ALCAYNA FERRAN (ESP)

IVECO POWERSTAR

03h57m22s

+23m40s

T4/16

2/16

SUGAWARA TERUHITO (JPN)
MOCHIZUKI YUJI (JPN)
SOMEMIYA HIROKAZU (JPN)

HINO 500

03h58m54s

+25m12s

Groups

T4.1 > Series Production trucks.

Miscellaneous
10 > under 10 litres.

T4.2 > Improved trucks
T4.3 > Rapid Service.

AQUAFINA.

BFGoodrich

6>6x6

EXP > Dakar Experience

SAUDI AIRLINES

CATERING

di5gcuyl bgbal

= 8 roErATON PRANUSE D MOTICCUSHE

A'S

DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE.

Ayl Slalig Olluul) $3goul AAIUI
Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation




SAUDI ARABIA

SAUDI ARABIA

PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL

Truck

Classification of Leg 9
Wadi Al-Dawasir > Haradh
(Leg length 410,00 Km)

france«tv
sport

LREB3LLION"

TIMmasieces

CHRONOMETREUR OFFICIEL

Date : 14/01/2020
Hour : 18:18:43
20of2

Rk

Bib

Grp/
Rk

Cla/
Rk

10

EXP Competitors

Truck

Penalties Time

Diff. Leader

531

T417

2117

BECX MICHIEL (NLD)
KUIJPERS EDWIN (NLD)
DER KINDEREN BERNARD (NLD)

IVECO POWER STAR

04h03m05s

+29m23s

524

T4/18

2/18

DE GROOT RICHARD (NLD)
RAPH VAN DEN ELSHOUT (NLD)
JAN HULSEBOSCH (NLD)

RENAULT K-520

04h05m55s

+32m13s

522

T4/19

2/19

3 VERSTEIJNEN VICTOR WILLEM CORNE (NLD)

VAN DER SANDE ANDREAS WILHELMUS MICHIEL
MARIUS (NLD)

VAN DAL TEUN (NLD)

IVECO POWERSTAR

04h07m42s

+34m00s

20

527

T4/20

2/20

VAN DE LAAR JAN (NLD)
VAN DE LAAR BEN (NLD)
STUBBS SIMON (GBR)

DAF FAV 85

04h11m31s

+37m49s

21

506

T4/21

2/21

VAN DEN BRINK MARTIN (NLD)
VAN DEN BRINK MITCHEL (NLD)
DE GRAAFF WOUTER (NLD)

RENAULT TRUCKS CBH 385

04h17m39s

+43m57s

22

519

T4/22

2/22

4 HANAWA IKUO (JPN)
HANAWA YUDAI (JPN)
KEZUKA MAYUMI (JPN)

HINO 600

04h25m02s

+51m20s

23

510

T4/23

2/23

SZUSTKOWSKI ROBERT (POL)
KAZBERUK JAROSLAW (POL)
SKROBANEK FILIP (CZE)

TATRA JAMAL

04h46m21s

+01h12m39s

24

533

T4/24

2/24

DE GROOT WILLIAM (NLD)
GLOUDEMANS LAMBERTUS (NLD)
VAN DE LANGENBERG EDWIN (NLD)

DAF FT XF105

04h48m23s

+01h14m41s

25

530

T4/25

2/25

WIGMAN ED (NLD)
SCHATORIE HENDRIK ELISABERT (NLD)
EBBERS JOEL (NLD)

MAN TGS

04h49m14s

+01h15m32s

26

529

T4/26

17

HERRERO ALBERTO (ESP)
VETISKA MATTHIAS (AUT)
ROMERO LORENZO JULIO (ESP)

MAN TGS 18.480 4X4BB

05h00m48s

+01h27m06s

27

515

T4/27

2/26

BEHRINGER MATHIAS (DEU)
SOUSA BRUNO (PRT)
HENKEN STEFAN (DEU)

MAN SX

05h04m44s

+01h31m02s

28

523

T4/28

12

JUVANTENY JORDI (ESP)
DOMENECH XAVIER (ESP)
CRIADO JOSE LUIS (ESP)

MAN DGA 26.480

05h08m29s

+01h34m47s

29

547

T4/29

31

BESNARD SYLVAIN (FRA)
LALICHE SYLVAIN (FRA)
VITSE ANTOINE (FRA)

MAN TGA114

05h36m44s

+02h03m02s

30

518

T4/30

2/27

BELLINA CLAUDIO (ITA)
GOTTI BRUNO (ITA)
MINELLI GIULIO (ITA)

GINAF PAV CF 75530

05h55m02s

+02h21m20s

31

526

T4/31

2/28

CALABRIA PAOLO (ITA)
FORTUNA GIUSEPPE (ITA)
CALUBINI LORIS (ITA)

MAN AG 4X4

06h34m18s

+03h00m36s

32

536

T4/32

2/29

CABINI ANTONIO (ITA)
CABINI CARLO (ITA)
VERZELETTI GIULIO (ITA)

MERCEDES UNIMOG 400

06h43m59s

+03h10m17s

Groups

T4.1 > Series Production trucks.

T4.2 > Improved trucks

T4.3 > Rapid Service.

Miscellaneous

10 > under 10 litres.
6>6x6

EXP > Dakar Experience
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